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    Pocket Wagon 
 Pocket wagon  Taschenwagen 
 Wagon poche  Vagone tasca 

 
 
 
 
 

Technical data    Technische Daten  
      
Length over buffers          20 500 mm  Länge über Puffer 20 500 mm 
Loading length  12 200 mm  Ladelänge                         12 200 mm 
Loading width  2 438 mm  Ladebreite  2 438 mm 
Loading platform above the rail  475 mm  Höhe der Ladeplattform über Schiene 475 mm 
Tare weight  23.5 t  Eigengewicht  23.5 t 
Payload ca.  66.5 t  Lastgrenze  66.5 t 
Minimum curve 35 m  Min. befahrbarer Kurvenradius  35 m   
Maximum speed  120 km/h  Max. Geschwindigkeit 120 km/h 
      
    

Données techniques    Dati tecnici  
      
Longueur hors tout  20 500 mm  Lunghezza sopra respingenti 20 500 mm 
Longueur utile                 12 200 mm  Lunghezza di carico  12 200 mm 
Largeur utile   2 438 mm  Larghezza di carico  2 438 mm 
Hauteur du plancher utile  475 mm  Altezza della piattaforma 23.5 t 
Tare                          23.5 t  Tara 23.5 t 
Limite de charge  66.5 t  Carico utile 66.5 t 
Rayon de courbure minimum  35 m  Raggio min. di curvatura  35 m 
Vitesse maximum  120 km/h  Velocità massima 120 km/h 

                                                                
                                        
 
           

       
         
 
 
          
         These wagons were built in 1998 in Finland and are approved for UK domestic traffic only. 
         The pocket wagon feature of these wagons has been designed to accommodate either 2 x 20’ or 1 x 40’   
         containers up to 9’6’’ high within the UK domestic structure gauge.  
          
 
                             

                                                   


